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El Dorado County Library
Family Literacy

2324-74035
El Dorado County Library Director

2023-24
$381,500

Total Approved Budget Amount
$183,000
$122,000

$40,000

$345,000

$1,500
$12,000

$5,000
$1,000

$4,000

$1,500
$11,500

$36,500

$381,500

Operating Expenses
4) Food
5) Office Supplies and Materials
6) Travel and Mileage
7) Training and Conferences
8) Rent and Utilities
9) Equipment Lease
10) Printing and Copying
11) Telephone
12) Postage and Mailing
13) Computers and Equipment
14) Books

$345,000

TOTAL COSTS

FY 23-24 Budget
Grantee Name:

Project Name:
Contract Number:

Contact Name & Title:
Fiscal Year:

Total Budget Amount:

Subtotal Operating

Personnel Expenses*

Subtotal Personnel

Salaries & Benefits
$183,000
$122,000

$40,000

1) Library Navigators
2) Hub Navigators
3) Hub Coordinator

ATTACHMENT II, Budget Form 1
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